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Div/Tot
1/6
2/6
117
217
37
1/9
417

1/26
114
2/9
1/4
1/18
2/26
3/26
2/18
1/6
4/26
11
5/26
2/14
57
1/8
3/18
6/26
3/6
2/8
7/26
1/15

11
2/15
4/18

3/9

1/2
8/26

1/4

2/6

4/9
3/15
9/26

10th Annual Wellspring Race for Recovery 5K
Bangor ME September 21, 2025 10:00 AM

Name

Tyler White

Roger Charest
Aaron McMorrow
Justin Cartier
Jason McGlaughlin
Justin Harvey
James Dorsey
Erin Rhoda
Melanie Carney

Tj Caldwell
Matthew Thomasello
Kayla Martin
Jennifer Powel
Heather Durrell
Serena Dunroe
Steven Haskins
Lindsay Duplisea-White
Russell Elberts
Jess Shibles
Morgan Slayton
Chad Thomas
Ann Goodwin
Amber Tompkins
Ashley Rawcliffe
Dolan Ellis
Kathleen Isgro
Nicki Franz

Tori Amborn

Raul Siren

Lillian Preble
Irene Madrigal
Josephine Trojecki
Dan Genness
Giovanni Lee
Nyari Lee
Marchesa Lee
Douglas Hekl
Nicholas Lee
Elaine McGlaughlin
Sarah Sawyer

Age
30
30
47
52
51
38
54
41
33
36
28
23
38
40
27
63
42
70
40
32
53
56
25
39
33
61
40
48
80
15
53
25
42

7
36

5
61
35
53
35

Sex

Time

18:03
19:21
20:29
23:17
23:43
25:03
25:11
26:26
26:27
26:41
27:21
27:30
27:45
27:50
28:39
28:43
28:45
28:49
29:11
29:32
29:53
30:59
31:16
31:47
32:07
32:09
32:22
32:23
34:04
34:19
34:26
34:57
35:19
35:25
35:28
35:36
35:36
35:38
35:58
37:26

Pace

5:50
6:15
6:37
7:31
7:39
8:05
8:08
8:32
8:32
8:37
8:50
8:52
8:57
8:59
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:25
9:32
9:39
10:00
10:06
10:15
10:22
10:23
10:27
10:27
11:00
11:05
11:07
11:17
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:36
12:05



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

5/18
10/26
11/26
12/26
2/4
13/26
5/9
3/14
4/15
5/15
3/8
6/9
3/4
11
2/4
14/26
7/9
6/18
4/14
7/18
3/6
15/26
16/26
17/26
8/18
6/15
7115
4/8
8/15
5/14
6/14
9/18
714
4/6
8/9
10/18

5/6

8/14

11/18
4/6
5/6
3/4
6/7

9/15

Rebekah Novak
Maggie Melanson
Brandy Sullivan
Tiffany Voisine
Lily Voisine
Daniel Kramer
Maks Melanson
Chloe Manson
Kerry Heki

Tina Nelson
Betty Kettell
Tyler Cabral
Camdyn Stuart
Connor Plummer-Garland
Jacob Carr
Teresa Thomas
Miguel Caballero
Ellie Caballero
Molly Ellis
Meaghan Martin
Kelley Martin
Kayla Bruce
Hilary Parent
Joanna Preble
Katelynn Russell
Cecelia Lawrence
Emily Cain
Melinda Manjaura
Holly Blair

Gloria Wood
Madeline Stone
Taylor Graham
Katie Crosby
Ryan Auffant
Dustin Leet
Kaila Carr

Alex Caballero
Riley Caballero
Haley Duff

Mark King
Maury Duff
Roman Cassidy
Andrew Cassidy
Joy Cassidy

25
43
35
43
10
39
43
32
50
53
58
35

13
25
41
37
28
34
29
57
37
41
40
25
47
45
57
51
34
30
28
33
30
41
23
33
33
27
58
57
18
52
48

37:33
37:38
38:35
39:03
39:03
39:03
39:12
39:15
40:18
41:28
42:15
43:08
43:49
43:54
43:57
43:58
44:38
44:38
45:11
46:03
46:31
47:35
47:37
47:55
47:55
48:57
49:31
50:17
50:17
51:31
51:31
53:28
53:28
53:33
55:24
55:30
55:59
56:00
56:31
56:32
56:34
56:35
56:39
56:40

12:07
12:09
12:27
12:36
12:36
12:36
12:39
12:40
13:00
13:23
13:38
13:55
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:11
14:24
14:24
14:35
14:51
15:01
15:21
15:22
15:28
15:28
15:48
15:59
16:14
16:14
16:37
16:38
17:15
17:15
17:17
17:53
17:55
18:04
18:04
18:14
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:17
18:17



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

77
9/14
10/15
4/4
11/15
5/8
12/18
10/14
12/15
18/26
19/26
20/26
11/14
21/26
13/15
14/15
4/4
12/14
2/2
13/14
9/9
22/26
13/18
14/18
23/26
24/26
15/15
15/18
16/18
25/26
6/8
6/6
7/8

17/18
8/8
6/6

14/14

18/18

26/26

Joey Rudge
Stephanie Goss
Patty Rudge
Gavin Duff
Becca Doughty
Lynn Seekins
Kennedy Buzzeo
Jordan Seekins

Audra Coroperthwaite

Raquel Curtis
Ashley Moulton
Katia Graves
Allyson Porter
Jasmine Folster
Julie Plummer
Carni Lemos
Maddi Syuart
Alyssa Sherman
Ryker Zapsky
Shelby Zapsky
Calvin Libby
Emma Libby
Isabella Macchi
Kristen Drew
Melissa Stubbs
Karen Manuel
Meg Kenney
Emily White
Alexis Bryant
Theresa Franks
Amy Clark

Jim Clark
Annette King
Sheena Ramsdell
Brianna Lee

Roxanne McGreevy

Steve Morrill
Rosie Conary
Chloe Sam
Laurene Holmes

46
33
54
27
48
62
23
30
52
36
36
36
34
37
53
51

33

33
39
38
24
25
40
44
46
24
25
37
56
63
57

29

32
30
27
38

56:50
56:51
56:56
57:02
57:03
57:51
57:51
57:51
57:52
57:53
58:25
58:27
59:06
59:06
59:30
59:30
59:36
59:37
1:00:53
1:00:56
1:00:58
1:00:58
1:01:54
1:02:46
1:02:47
1:02:49
1:02:50
1:02:50
1:02:51
1:03:32
1:04:01
1:04:03
1:07:38
1:07:43
1:08:14
1:08:39
1:08:41
1:08:48
1:08:48
1:08:58

18:20
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:24
18:40
18:40
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:51
18:52
19:04
19:04
19:12
19:12
19:14
19:14
19:39
19:40
19:40
19:40
19:58
20:15
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:30
20:39
20:40
21:49
21:51
22:01
22:09
22:10
22:12
22:12
22:15



