

**10th Annual Wellspring Race for Recovery 5K  
Bangor ME September 21, 2025 10:00 AM**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Div/Tot</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Age</b>	<b>Sex</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Pace</b>
1	1/6	Tyler White	30	M	18:03	5:50
2	2/6	Roger Charest	30	M	19:21	6:15
3	1/7	Aaron McMorrow	47	M	20:29	6:37
4	2/7	Justin Cartier	52	M	23:17	7:31
5	3/7	Jason McGlaughlin	51	M	23:43	7:39
6	1/9	Justin Harvey	38	M	25:03	8:05
7	4/7	James Dorsey	54	M	25:11	8:08
8	1/26	Erin Rhoda	41	F	26:26	8:32
9	1/14	Melanie Carney	33	F	26:27	8:32
10	2/9	Tj Caldwell	36	M	26:41	8:37
11	1/4	Matthew Thomasello	28	M	27:21	8:50
12	1/18	Kayla Martin	23	F	27:30	8:52
13	2/26	Jennifer Powel	38	F	27:45	8:57
14	3/26	Heather Durrell	40	F	27:50	8:59
15	2/18	Serena Dunroe	27	F	28:39	9:15
16	1/6	Steven Haskins	63	M	28:43	9:16
17	4/26	Lindsay Duplisea-White	42	F	28:45	9:17
18	1/1	Russell Elberts	70	M	28:49	9:18
19	5/26	Jess Shibles	40	F	29:11	9:25
20	2/14	Morgan Slayton	32	F	29:32	9:32
21	5/7	Chad Thomas	53	M	29:53	9:39
22	1/8	Ann Goodwin	56	F	30:59	10:00
23	3/18	Amber Tompkins	25	F	31:16	10:06
24	6/26	Ashley Rawcliffe	39	F	31:47	10:15
25	3/6	Dolan Ellis	33	M	32:07	10:22
26	2/8	Kathleen Isgro	61	F	32:09	10:23
27	7/26	Nicki Franz	40	F	32:22	10:27
28	1/15	Tori Amborn	48	F	32:23	10:27
29		Raul Siren	80	M	34:04	11:00
30	1/1	Lillian Preble	15	F	34:19	11:05
31	2/15	Irene Madrigal	53	F	34:26	11:07
32	4/18	Josephine Trojecki	25	F	34:57	11:17
33	3/9	Dan Genness	42	M	35:19	11:24
34	1/2	Giovanni Lee	7	M	35:25	11:26
35	8/26	Nyari Lee	36	F	35:28	11:27
36	1/4	Marchesa Lee	5	F	35:36	11:29
37	2/6	Douglas Hekl	61	M	35:36	11:29
38	4/9	Nicholas Lee	35	M	35:38	11:30
39	3/15	Elaine McGlaughlin	53	F	35:58	11:36
40	9/26	Sarah Sawyer	35	F	37:26	12:05

41	5/18	Rebekah Novak	25	F	37:33	12:07
42	10/26	Maggie Melanson	43	F	37:38	12:09
43	11/26	Brandy Sullivan	35	F	38:35	12:27
44	12/26	Tiffany Voisine	43	F	39:03	12:36
45	2/4	Lily Voisine	10	F	39:03	12:36
46	13/26	Daniel Kramer	39	F	39:03	12:36
47	5/9	Maks Melanson	43	M	39:12	12:39
48	3/14	Chloe Manson	32	F	39:15	12:40
49	4/15	Kerry Heki	50	F	40:18	13:00
50	5/15	Tina Nelson	53	F	41:28	13:23
51	3/8	Betty Kettell	58	F	42:15	13:38
52	6/9	Tyler Cabral	35	M	43:08	13:55
53	3/4	Camdyn Stuart	9	F	43:49	14:08
54	1/1	Connor Plummer-Garland	13	M	43:54	14:10
55	2/4	Jacob Carr	25	M	43:57	14:11
56	14/26	Teresa Thomas	41	F	43:58	14:11
57	7/9	Miguel Caballero	37	M	44:38	14:24
58	6/18	Ellie Caballero	28	F	44:38	14:24
59	4/14	Molly Ellis	34	F	45:11	14:35
60	7/18	Meaghan Martin	29	F	46:03	14:51
61	3/6	Kelley Martin	57	M	46:31	15:01
62	15/26	Kayla Bruce	37	F	47:35	15:21
63	16/26	Hilary Parent	41	F	47:37	15:22
64	17/26	Joanna Preble	40	F	47:55	15:28
65	8/18	Katelynn Russell	25	F	47:55	15:28
66	6/15	Cecelia Lawrence	47	F	48:57	15:48
67	7/15	Emily Cain	45	F	49:31	15:59
68	4/8	Melinda Manjaura	57	F	50:17	16:14
69	8/15	Holly Blair	51	F	50:17	16:14
70	5/14	Gloria Wood	34	F	51:31	16:37
71	6/14	Madeline Stone	30	F	51:31	16:38
72	9/18	Taylor Graham	28	F	53:28	17:15
73	7/14	Katie Crosby	33	F	53:28	17:15
74	4/6	Ryan Auffant	30	M	53:33	17:17
75	8/9	Dustin Leet	41	M	55:24	17:53
76	10/18	Kaila Carr	23	F	55:30	17:55
77	5/6	Alex Caballero	33	M	55:59	18:04
78	8/14	Riley Caballero	33	F	56:00	18:04
79	11/18	Haley Duff	27	F	56:31	18:14
80	4/6	Mark King	58	M	56:32	18:15
81	5/6	Maury Duff	57	M	56:34	18:15
82	3/4	Roman Cassidy	18	M	56:35	18:15
83	6/7	Andrew Cassidy	52	M	56:39	18:17
84	9/15	Joy Cassidy	48	F	56:40	18:17

85	7/7	Joey Rudge	46	M	56:50	18:20
86	9/14	Stephanie Goss	33	F	56:51	18:21
87	10/15	Patty Rudge	54	F	56:56	18:22
88	4/4	Gavin Duff	27	M	57:02	18:24
89	11/15	Becca Doughty	48	F	57:03	18:24
90	5/8	Lynn Seekins	62	F	57:51	18:40
91	12/18	Kennedy Buzzeo	23	F	57:51	18:40
92	10/14	Jordan Seekins	30	F	57:51	18:40
93	12/15	Audra Coroperthwaite	52	F	57:52	18:40
94	18/26	Raquel Curtis	36	F	57:53	18:41
95	19/26	Ashley Moulton	36	F	58:25	18:51
96	20/26	Katia Graves	36	F	58:27	18:52
97	11/14	Allyson Porter	34	F	59:06	19:04
98	21/26	Jasmine Folster	37	F	59:06	19:04
99	13/15	Julie Plummer	53	F	59:30	19:12
100	14/15	Carni Lemos	51	F	59:30	19:12
101	4/4	Maddi Syuart	5	F	59:36	19:14
102	12/14	Alyssa Sherman	33	F	59:37	19:14
103	2/2	Ryker Zapsky	7	M	1:00:53	19:39
104	13/14	Shelby Zapsky	33	F	1:00:56	19:40
105	9/9	Calvin Libby	39	M	1:00:58	19:40
106	22/26	Emma Libby	38	F	1:00:58	19:40
107	13/18	Isabella Macchi	24	F	1:01:54	19:58
108	14/18	Kristen Drew	25	F	1:02:46	20:15
109	23/26	Melissa Stubbs	40	F	1:02:47	20:15
110	24/26	Karen Manuel	44	F	1:02:49	20:16
111	15/15	Meg Kenney	46	F	1:02:50	20:16
112	15/18	Emily White	24	F	1:02:50	20:16
113	16/18	Alexis Bryant	25	F	1:02:51	20:17
114	25/26	Theresa Franks	37	F	1:03:32	20:30
115	6/8	Amy Clark	56	F	1:04:01	20:39
116	6/6	Jim Clark	63	M	1:04:03	20:40
117	7/8	Annette King	57	F	1:07:38	21:49
118		Sheena Ramsdell		F	1:07:43	21:51
119	17/18	Brianna Lee	29	F	1:08:14	22:01
120	8/8	Roxanne McGreevy	58	F	1:08:39	22:09
121	6/6	Steve Morrill	32	M	1:08:41	22:10
122	14/14	Rosie Conary	30	F	1:08:48	22:12
123	18/18	Chloe Sam	27	F	1:08:48	22:12
124	26/26	Laurene Holmes	38	F	1:08:58	22:15